At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
129Accurax G5 linear drive
R88D-KN@@@-ECT-L
Accurax G5 linear drive

608 N 1600 N R88L-EA-AF-1112-@ R88D-KN15H-ECT-L R88D-KN30F-ECT-L
760 N 2000 N R88L-EA-AF-1115-@ R88D-KN15H-ECT-L R88D-KN30F-ECT-L
Type designation
Accurax G5 series servo drive
              R88D-KN01H-ECT-L
Drive type
N: Network type
Voltage Code
230 V
Output
Capacity and voltage
100 W
400 V
01H
02H
04H
08H
10H
15H
06F
10F
15F
20F
30F
400 W
200 W
750 W
1 kW
1.5 kW
600 W
1.0 kW
1.5 kW
  2.0 kW
3.0 kW
Model
ECT: EtherCAT comms
Linear drive
Accurax G5 linear drive 131
Single-phase, 230 V
Three-phase, 400 V
Servo drive specifications
Linear servo drive type                      R88D-KN 02H-ECT-L 04H-ECT-L 08H-ECT-L 10H-ECT-L 15H-ECT-L
Applicable linear
servo motor
R88L-EC- FW-0303 FW-0306 FW-0606 FW-0609 FW-0612
GW-0303 GW-0506 GW-0306 GW-0309 FW-1112
– GW-0703 GW-0509 GW-0709 –
– – GW-0706 – –
B